
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP;
Date Recorded= 1993/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199305070001
29501

05/07/1993
08:58:32

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MUNSON,
FLOYD E

199305130001
37571

05/13/1993
10:58:24

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

199211050002
58881

199305180001
42591

05/18/1993
02:13:21

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HOPPER,
LANCE S

13 23 Lot#:25
Blk:0004
Book:13 Pg:23

199305280001
55501

05/28/1993
03:06:14

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ARDEN,
KENNETH M

6 42 Lot#:5 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42

199305050001
26941

05/05/1993
12:31:43

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, JOANNE
SAXON

12 4 Lot#:32
Book:12 Pg:4

199305190001
44091

05/19/1993
12:56:40

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HANDLEY,
SHARON W

15 88 Lot#:10
Book:15 Pg:88

199305280001
55551

05/28/1993
03:16:39

FIRST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
EDWARD C JR

6 69 Lot#:194
Book:6 Pg:69


