Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1993/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305070001 29501	05/07/1993 08:58:32	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MUNSON, FLOYD E						
199305130001 37571	05/13/1993 10:58:24	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK					199211050002 58881	
199305180001 42591	05/18/1993 02:13:21	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOPPER, LANCE S			13	23		Lot#:25 Blk:0004 Book:13 Pg:23
199305280001 55501	05/28/1993 03:06:14	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARDEN, KENNETH M			6	42		Lot#:5 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42
199305050001 26941	05/05/1993 12:31:43	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, JOANNE SAXON			12	4		Lot#:32 Book:12 Pg:4
199305190001 44091	05/19/1993 12:56:40	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANDLEY, SHARON W			15	88		Lot#:10 Book:15 Pg:88
199305280001 55551	05/28/1993 03:16:39	FIRST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, EDWARD C JR			6	69		Lot#:194 Book:6 Pg:69